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Women / XB / Older
Session: 6B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marisa Guzman937
Rodina

9.350 9.400 9.2259.375 37.350
3 5T 4 4 1 

1 

Yuryana Soto944
Rodina

8.750 9.550 9.2509.725 37.275
8 2 1 3 2 

2 

Arsenia Shakirova943
Rodina

9.525 9.725 9.2008.700 37.150
1 1 11 5T 3 

3 

Lauryn Price914
Flip 2 It

9.475 9.450 9.4258.650 37.000
2 3 12 1 4 

4 

Madison Eaton912
Flip 2 It

8.900 9.325 9.3759.000 36.600
6 7 8 2 5 

5 

Rachel Mize913
Flip 2 It

9.000 9.425 8.9259.050 36.400
5 4 6 8 6 

6 

Catherine Wu932
Pacific West

8.650 9.400 8.8009.525 36.375
10 5T 3 9 7 

7 

Ananya Mukundan930
Pacific West

8.450 9.275 8.7509.600 36.075
12 8 2 11 8 

8 

Kelly Meyerhoff906
Davis Diamonds

9.200 9.200 8.5008.900 35.800
4 10 10 13 9 

9 

Liz Crevier934
Rock Solid

8.525 9.025 9.2008.950 35.700
11 12 9 5T 10 

10 

Leah Bauer933
Rock Solid

8.400 9.000 9.1759.100 35.675
13 13 5 7 11 

11 

Savhanna Arnce916
GymStars Modesto

8.700 9.250 8.6509.025 35.625
9 9 7 12 12 

12 

Kalina Mullinax940
Rodina

8.800 9.050 8.7758.600 35.225
7 11 13 10 13 

13 
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